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O F F I C I A L   S Q U A D / D E L E G A T I O N   L I S T
 2012 Men’s European Championship – Final Tournament in SERBIA
PLAYERS INFORMATION

	Family name
	First name
	Club
	Date of birth
	Height
	Weight
	Int. matches
	Goals
	Position
	Passport

	STANIC
	Darko
	Metalurg (MKD)
	08.10.1978.
	190 
	103
	59
	0
	GK

	MARJANAC
	Dragan
	BSV Bern Muri (SUI)
	26.02.1985.
	192 
	89
	42
	1
	GK

	MILIC
	Strahinja
	Partizan
	20.12.1990.
	199
	124
	10
	0
	GK

	NIKCEVIC
	Ivan 
	Valladolid (ESP)
	11.02.1981.
	181 
	81
	79
	298
	LW

	MARKOVIC
	Dobrivoje
	Vardar Pro (MKD)
	22.04.1986.
	191 
	78
	74
	159
	LW

	HOLPERT
	Jozef
	Crvenka
	01.06.1988.
	188
	82
	11
	24
	LW

	STOJKOVIC
	Rastko
	Vive Kielce (POL)
	12.07.1981.
	190 
	110
	47
	111
	PV

	TOSKIC
	Alem
	Celje Pivovarna (SLO)
	12.02.1982.
	190 
	108
	108
	231
	PV

	BELJANSKI 
	Bojan
	Kriens (SUI)
	22.06.1986.
	200
	105
	21
	33
	PV

	PRODANOVIC
	Rajko
	Pick Szeged (HUN)
	24.04.1986.
	186 
	80
	72
	165
	RW

	DJUKIC
	Milan
	Borac M Tel (BIH)
	16.08.1985.
	187
	89
	7
	6
	RW

	PAVIC
	Slobodan
	Crvena zvezda
	04.10.1992.
	186
	81
	4
	4
	RW

	KOSTADINOVIC
	Milos
	Partizan
	02.12.1988.
	183
	85
	1
	0
	RW

	ILIC
	Momir
	THW Kiel (GER)
	22.12.1981.
	200 
	100
	89
	291
	LB

	SESUM
	Zarko
	Rain Necker Lowen (GER)
	16.06.1986.
	195 
	97
	91
	246
	LB

	VUCKOVIC
	Nenad
	Melsungen (GER)
	23.08.1980.
	192 
	94
	85
	179
	LB

	RNIC
	Momir
	Goppingen (GER)
	01.11.1987.
	197 
	100
	44
	74
	LB

	RASIC
	David
	Amaya Sport SA (ESP)
	04.12.1986.
	199 
	92
	6
	10
	LB

	CURKOVIC
	Danimir
	Amaya Sport SA (ESP)
	04.01.1984.
	194
	97
	14
	1
	LB

	MANOJLOVIC
	Nikola
	Gorenje (SLO)
	01.12.1981.
	199
	100
	18
	29
	CB

	NENADIC
	Petar
	Team Tvis Holstebro (DEN)
	28.06.1986.
	199
	94
	33
	80
	CB

	BOJINOVIC
	Mladen
	Montpellier HB (FRA)
	17.01.1977.
	201 
	104
	113
	335
	CB

	CUTURA
	Dalibor
	Reale Ademar Leon (ESP)
	14.06.1975.
	191
	95
	7
	20
	CB

	MITROVIC
	Luka
	Metaloplastika ZK
	17.05.1987.
	189
	87
	3
	2
	CB

	PRIBAK
	Nemanja
	Nantes (FRA)
	26.03.1984.
	188 
	94
	9
	16
	CB

	VUJIN
	Marko
	MKB Veszprem (HUN)
	07.12.1984.
	196 
	95
	64
	273
	RB

	STANKOVIC
	Ivan
	Creteil (FRA)
	27.04.1982.
	192 
	98
	30
	58
	RB

	RAJKOVIC
	Vukasin
	Wisla Ploc (POL)
	07.04.1983.
	201
	107
	45
	144
	RB


	O  F  F  I  C  I  A  L  S
	
	C O L O U R S   O F   C L O T H I N G 

	Family name
	First name
	Function
	Date of birth
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirts

	SPASOJEVIC
	Vladica
	Head of Delegations
	22.07.1964.
	
	first
	RED
	BLUE
	NEON YELLOW / NINE IRON

	VUKOVIC
	Veselin
	Head Coach 
	19.12.1958.
	
	second
	WHITE
	RED
	BLUE / BLUE

	JORDOVIC
	Vladan
	Assist. Coach 
	13.05.1969.
	
	third
	
	
	

	BABIC
	Milan
	Doctor
	02.11.1956.
	
	
	
	
	

	RADULOVIC
	Vladimir
	Physiotherapist
	03.05.1968.
	
	

	JOVICIC
	Predrag
	Physiotherapist
	22.04.1986.
	
	Deadline official squad: 14 December midday 2011!
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